The Bell

on the
OITIT10T]

Bar Menu

Served Daily 12 — 2.30pm

Ploughman’s
Cheese or Ham with pickles, salad, apple, grapes and baguette

White Baguette , or white or Brown Sandwiches served with salad garnish

Crab Sandwich (please note may contain shell) when available
Egg Mayonnaise
Prawn Mary rose

Cheese & Tomato
Home Cooked Ham & Grain Mustard
Home Smoked Salmon

Light Bites (See light bites Board for more )

Fish Finger Sandwich with tartare sauce and chips ( white or brown bread )
Salt & Pepper Squid

Hot Bacon & Brie Baguette

Hot Cornish Steak Pasty

Omelettes served with salad garnish
Cheese & Ham

Cheese
Mushroom

Main courses

Homemade Chicken Curry, basmati rice with fennel seeds, mango chutney & yoghurt dip
Home Made Beef Lasagne, with a Side salad

Beer battered Fish and chips, tartare sauce, pea puree

Homemade Beef Burger, homemade relish, chips and garnish

Ham, egg & chips served with a side salad

Scampi and chips with salad garnish and two sauces

Risotto (please Ask a member of staff)

A Selection Of Toasted Sandwiches Is Available — See ‘Toasties Board’

Side orders
Chips £3.30 Mixed Salad £3.50 Fresh Vegetables £6.50
Cheesy Chips £4.30  Onion Rings £3.50 Garlic Baguette £4.00

Please alert staff to any allergies or dietary requirements upon arrival

£8.95

£9.50
£4.75
£8.50

£5.25
£5.50
£9.50

£9.25
£6.50
£6.50
£5.95

£6.50
£5.95
£5.95

£13.00
£11.00
£13.50
£12.00
£11.00
£12.50
£14.50



The Bell

on the
OININOT]

Desserts

Cheese board, Celery, apple, caramelised red onion chutney, crackers, grapes

Home Made Iced Nougat with Raspberry Coulis

Madagascan vanilla créme Brulee served with fruit of the Moment Compote & Palmier Biscuit
Dark chocolate and praline fondant, With beetroot and Griotte cherry ice parfait
Sticky toffee pudding, Butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

Selection of Home Made Ice Creams or Sorbets per scoop

Please alert staff to any allergies or dietary requirements upon arrival

£9.50

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£2.00



