

<u>Bar Menu</u>

Served Daily 12 – 2.30pm

Ploughman's	
Cheese or Ham with pickles, salad, apple, grapes and baguette	£8.95
White Baguette, or white or Brown Sandwiches served with salad garnish	
Crab Sandwich (please note may contain shell) when available	£9.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.75
Prawn Mary rose	£8.50
Cheese & Tomato Home Cooked Ham & Grain Mustard Home Smoked Salmon	£5.25 £5.50 £9.50
Light Bites (See light bites Board for more)	
Fish Finger Sandwich with tartare sauce and chips (white or brown bread) Salt & Pepper Squid Hot Bacon & Brie Baguette Hot Cornish Steak Pasty	£9.25 £6.50 £6.50 £5.95
<u>Omelettes</u> served with salad garnish	
Cheese & Ham	£6.50
Cheese	£5.95
Mushroom	£5.95
Main courses Homemade Chicken Curry, basmati rice with fennel seeds, mango chutney & yoghurt dip Home Made Beef Lasagne, with a Side salad Beer battered Fish and chips, tartare sauce, pea puree Homemade Beef Burger, homemade relish, chips and garnish Ham, egg & chips served with a side salad Scampi and chips with salad garnish and two sauces Risotto (please Ask a member of staff)	£13.00 £11.00 £13.50 £12.00 £11.00 £12.50 £14.50

A Selection Of Toasted Sandwiches Is Available – See 'Toasties Board'

	<u>Side orders</u>	
Chips £3.30	Mixed Salad £3.50	Fresh Vegetables £6.50
Cheesy Chips £4.30	Onion Rings £3.50	Garlic Baguette £4.00

Please alert staff to any allergies or dietary requirements upon arrival



Cheese board, Celery, apple, caramelised red onion chutney, crackers, grapes	
Home Made Iced Nougat with Raspberry Coulis	£6.50
Madagascan vanilla crème Brulee served with fruit of the Moment Compote & Palmier Biscuit	£6.00
Dark chocolate and praline fondant, With beetroot and Griotte cherry ice parfait	£7.00
Sticky toffee pudding, Butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£6.00
Selection of Home Made Ice Creams or Sorbets per scoop	£2.00

Please alert staff to any allergies or dietary requirements upon arrival